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HOMESERVICES LENDING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SERIES A;
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First Reference

Legal
Description

201203160000
92370

03/16/2012
12:35:56

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY
SERIES A

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20110207000
042170

201203150000
90790

03/15/2012
12:37:05

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY
SERIES A

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20110114000
015090

201203160000
92380

03/16/2012
12:35:57

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY
SERIES A

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20110304000
072980




