Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/03; Name= HOMESERVICES LENDING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SERIES A;											
Instrument #		Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201203160000 92370	03/16/2012 12:35:56	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SERIES A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20110207000 042170	
201203150000 90790	03/15/2012 12:37:05	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SERIES A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20110114000 015090	
201203160000 92380	03/16/2012 12:35:57	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SERIES A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20110304000 072980	